
Join us for a brisk Morning Walk or Jog 

@ Games Room

Creative Hour @ Arts in the Park

Bingo Challenge @ EC Pool

Kiddies Build a Pizza with a Twist @ EC Pool

An Hour of Fun in the Sun. Activities around 

the EC Pool Deck for All Ages

Survivor Challenge @ Obstacle Course

Join us for our Bring and Braai @ Restaurant 

Terrace.  Bring your Meat and Utensils and 

we will provide Pap & Sheba. Please book at 

the Games Room for catering purposes. 

Join us for a fire performance

07:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

Monday

Tuesday
08:00

10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Please Note
For enquiries please contact Reception. 

All activities are weather permitted.

NB: All guests MUST adhere to COVID-19 
Rules and Regulations as stipulated 

by Mount Amanzi

Tree Identification Walk for All Ages 

@ Games Room

Creative Hour @ Arts in the Park

Cookie Decorating @ EC Pool Deck

Test your knowledge – General Trivia 

@ EC pool

Minute to Win it @ EC Pool

Pool table competition @ Pool Room

Laser Tag for Kids @ Soccer field

Laser Tag for Adults @ Soccer Field

Christmas
Programme



07:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:30

18:30

Fishing Competition @ River Side

Creative Hour @ Arts in the Park

Sports Trivia quiz @ EC pool

An Hour of fun in the Sun. Activities 

around the EC Pool Deck for All Ages

Karaoke @ EC Pool

Action Cricket @ Multi Court

Wednesday

Thursday
07:00

10:00

11:00

14:00 

16:00

18:30

Mountain Hike (2 Hours | Not for the Faint 

Hearted | Kids Under 10 to be Accompanied

by an Adult | Bring water) @ Games Room

Creative Hour @ Art Park

Bingo challenge @ EC pool

Traditional Pancake cook off @ Restaurant 

Terrace

Volleyball Challenge with a twist 

@ Volleyball Court

Join us for a foam party @ EC Pool

Join us for our Fun Walk.  Get to know the 

Resort @ Games Room 

Creative Hour @ Arts in the Park

Bingo Challenge @ EC pool

An Hour of Fun in the Sun.  Activities around 

the EC Pool Deck for All Ages

Come join us for a Game of Water Polo 

@ EC Pool

Family Scavenger Hunt @ EC Pool

Carols by Candlelight @ Movie Wall

Saturday

07:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

19:30

Join us for outdoor gym circuit @ EC Pool

Creative Hour  @ Arts in the Park

Music Trivia – Movie sound tracks @ EC Pool

An Hour of Fun in the Sun.  Activities around 

the EC Pool Deck for All Ages

Join us for wet n wild activities family fun 

@ Soccer Field

Family Movie Under the Stars.  

Bring Blankets and Pillows @ Movie Wall 

(Popcorn will be provided)

Sunday

08:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

18:30

Wearing of 
a mask
is mandatory

Colour me

 Keep 

social-distancing 
of 1,5 m


